
2024 FEC Reporting Dates
Close of Books Filing DeadlinePeriod

Sunday, December 31, 2023
Sunday, March 31, 2024
Sunday, June 30, 2024
Monday, September 30, 2024
Wednesday , October 16, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Thursday, December 5, 2024
Friday, January 31, 2025

Period
Sunday, December 31, 2023
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Thursday, February 29, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Tuesday,  February 20, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Thursday, December 5, 2024
Friday, January 31, 2025

Close of Books 
Year-End 2023
February

March
April 

May

June

July

August

September

October

Pre-General

Post-General  
Year-End 2024

Filing Deadline
Monthly Reports

Year-End 2023
April Quarterly
July Quarterly
October Quarterly 

Pre-General 
Post-General 
Year-End 2024

Quarterly Reports

cmdi.com


